Sealed and Locked S-Blade
Locks into place and seals
liquids in the bowl
Sealed Cutter Mixer Bowl
Allows soups, sauces, purées
& more to be processed
without leaks & in large batches
WFP14SE/WFP14SCE
 WFP14SE/WFP14SCE
•  Large 3,3 liter unbreakable, clear-view batch bowl
with LiquiLock® Seal System for processing liquids
•  Slice, shred, grate, chop, purée, whip and more!
Over 20 processing applications included!
• Extra-large feed tube reduces prep time
• High-performance 600 W
• 220-240V 50/60Hz
•  WFP14SCE: All the same features as WFP14SE, plus
continuous-feed chute for large-volume processing
WFP14SE
WFP14SCE
LiquiLock® Seal System
Sealed From top to bottom for
full 4-quart liquid processing
with safe pouring and no leakage!
3,3 LITER
FOOD PROCESSORS
RoHS
©2018 Waring Commercial
314 Ella T. Grasso Avenue., Torrington, CT 06790
Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
18WI053088
1
3
4 5
2
DISCS INCLUDED WITH
WFP14SE FOOD PROCESSOR
1.  Grating Disc: nuts, spices,
cheeses and more (WFP143)
2.  Reversible Shredding Disc:
cheeses, vegetables and more
(WFP14S12)
3.  Adjustable Slicing Disc
(1–6mm): fruits, vegetables
and more (WFP14S10)
4.  Sealed & Locked S-Blade:
chopping, puréeing and
emulsifying (WFP14S1)
5.  Sealed & Locked Whipping
Disc: whips creams, butters
and more (WFP14S11)
WFP14SE WFP14SCE
3,3 LITER
FOOD PROCESSORS
ITEM ELECTRICAL LISTINGS OUT OF BOX WEIGHT (KG) OUT OF BOX DIMENSIONS
L X W X H (CM)
CORD LENGTH (M)
WFP14SE 220-240V, 50/60 Hz CE, ROHS 8.80 29.21 cm x 18.42 cm x 40.64 cm 0.76
WFP14SCE 220-240V, 50/60 Hz CE, ROHS 10.36 29.21 cm x 25.72 cm x 40.64 cm 0.76
ORDERING INFORMATION #STD
PKG.
BOX WEIGHT
(KG)
CUBIC
METERS
BOX DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (CM)
UPC CASE
PKG.
MC
WEIGHT (KG)
MC DIMENSIONS
L x W x  H (CM)
MBC
WFP14SE - 3,3 l. Batch Bowl
Food Processor
1 9.07 .05 40.64 x 27.94 x 43.18 040072016592 1 9.07 kg 40.64 x 27.94 x 43.18 10040072016599
WFP14SCE - 3,3 l. Continuous-
Feed Food Processor
1 10.68 .06 49.53 x 33.02 x 39.37 040072016097 1 10.68 kg 49.53 x 33.02 x 39.37 10040072016094
40.64 cm
18.42 25.72
40.64 cm
29.21 29.21
STANDARD ACCESSORIES UPC
WFP14S10 - Adjustable Slicing Disc 040072016950
WFP14S11 - Sealed Whipping Disc 040072016967
WFP14S1 - WFP14S S Blade 040072018282
WFP14S12 - Reversible Shredding Disc 040072016974
WFP143 - WFP14 Fine Grate Disc 040072011450
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES UPC
WFP144 - WFP14 M Shred Disc 040072011467
WFP145 - WFP14 2 MM Slice Disc 040072011474
WFP146 - WFP14 4 MM Slice Disc 040072011481
WFP147 - WFP14 6 MM Slice Disc 040072011498
WFP148 - WFP14 8 MM Slice Disc 040072011504
WFP149 - WFP14 French Fry Disc 040072011542
WFP14S13 - WFP14S Feed Chute 040072018886
WFP14S14 - WFP14SW Flat Bowl Lid 040072021190
WFP14S2 - WFP14S 3-1/2 Qt Bowl 040072018299
WFP14S3 - WFP14S Bowl Cover 040072018701
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
WFP14S3K - WFP14S Bowl Cover 040072018923
WFP14S4 - WFP14SC Feed Chute 040072018718
WFP14S5 - WFP14S Chute Cover 040072018725
WFP14S5K - WFP14S Chute Cover 040072018930
WFP14S6 - WFP14S L Pusher 040072018640
WFP14S6K - WFP14S L Pusher 040072018657
WFP14S7 - WFP14S S Pusher 040072018671
WFP14S7B - WFP14S S Pusher 040072018664
WFP14S8 - WFP14S Slinger 040072018688
WFP14S9 - WFP14S Adj/Rev Disc Stem 040072018367
WFP150 - WFP14 Batch Bowl 040072011511
WFP151 - WFP14 Bowl Cover W/ Feed 040072011528
WFPSCK10 - WFP14S Disc Stem 040072018824
waringcommercialproducts.com
RoHS
@waringcommercial